World Quality
In Local Production
INDUSTRIAL
CONTROL AND
DRIVE SYSTEMS
1.0 2.0 3.0
1784 1870 1969 Today

in the most challenging conditions.
Specification
Model
Heavy Duty Usage Values Installation
Dimensions
HxWxD
mm.
Motor Power
KW
Output Set
A
150%
Load
A
TAY-1M0.4 0,37 2,2 3,3 132x68x102
TAY-1M0.75 0,75 4,2 6,3 132x68x102
TAY-1M1.5 1,5 6,8 10,2 132x68x102
TAY-1M2.2 2,2 9,6 14,4 142x72x113
G
EN
ER
AL

C
T
C
AT
AL
O
G
U
E
12 - 13
Model
Model
Heavy Duty Usage Values
Heavy Duty Usage Values
TAY-1C0.4 0,37 2,2 3,3 142x85x113
TAY-1C0.75 0,75 4,2 6,3 142x85x113
TAY-1C1.5 1,5 6,8 10,2 142x85x113
TAY-1C2.2 2,2 9,6 14,4 151x100x113
TAY-3C0.4 0,37 1,2 1,8 151x100x113
TAY-3C0.75 0,75 2,2 3,3 151x100x113
TAY-3C1.5 1,5 3,7 5,6 183x100x138
TAY-3C2.2 2,2 5,3 8 183x100x138
TAY-3C3.0 3 7,9 10,8 183x100x138
TAY-3C4.0 4 9 13,7 183x100x138
TAY-3C5.5 5,5 12 18 183x100x138
TAY-3C7.5 7,5 15,5 23,5 260x130x178
TAY-3C11 11 23 34,5 260x130x178
TAY-3C15 15 31 46,5 280x195x178
TAY-3C18.5 18 37 55,5 280x195x178
TAY-3C22 22 43 64,5 280x195x178
A portable control panel is supplied with our device with no additional charge.
** The inputs of our 220 V AC devices are 1 *220 V, the outputs are 3*220 V (three-phase), so the motors
should be connected in a triangle.
*** Please check the input voltage of the device, as the application of 380 V at the inputs of 220 V AC

Model
Performance Parameters
Connection
Ød110%
Output Current
A
TAYH-1/,75 0,75 2,4 147x73x123
M4
TAYH-1/1,5 1,5 4,1 147x73x123
TAYH-3/2,2 2,2 5,6 232x104x164
TAYH-3/3,0 3 7,2 232x104x164
TAYH-3/4,0 4 10 232x104x164
TAYH-3/5,5 5,5 13 232x104x164
TAYH-3/7,5 7,5 16 297x168x169
M5
TAYH-3/11 11 24 297x168x169
TAYH-3/15 15 32 410x220x240
TAYH-3/18,5 18,5 37,5 410x220x240
TAYH-3/22 22 44 410x220x240
TAYH-3/30 30 61 551x280x237
M6
TAYH-3/37 37 73 551x280x300
TAYH-3/45 45 90 691x280x300
TAYH-3/55 55 106 691x280x300
TAYH-3/75 75 147 831x280x300
TAYH-3/90 90 177 970x280x336 M8
SOURCE: TAY-H Device Technical Information Page 52
Installation
Dimensions
HxWxD

Performance Parameters
Connection
Ød
110%
Output Current
A
TAYQ-1/,75 0,75 2,4 147x73x123
M4
TAYQ-1/1,5 1,5 4,1 147x73x123
TAYQ-3/2,2 2,2 5,6 232x104x164
TAYQ-3/3,0 3 7,2 232x104x164
TAYQ-3/4,0 4 10 232x104x164
TAYQ-3/5,5 5,5 13 232x104x164
TAYQ-3/7,5 7,5 16 297x168x169
M5
TAYQ-3/11 11 24 297x168x169
TAYQ-3/15 15 32 410x220x240
TAYQ-3/18,5 18,5 37,5 410x220x240
TAYQ-3/22 22 44 410x220x240
TAYQ-3/30 30 61 551x280x237
M6
TAYQ-3/37 37 73 551x280x300
TAYQ-3/45 45 90 691x280x300
TAYQ-3/55 55 106 691x280x300
TAYQ-3/75 75 147 831x280x300
TAYQ-3/90 90 177 970x280x336 M8
Installation
Dimensions
HxWxD
mm.

110%
Output Current
A
160%
Load
A
TAYS-1/,75 0,75 2,4 3,84 147x73x123
M4
TAYS-1/1,5 1,5 4,1 6,56 147x73x123
TAYS-3/2,2 2,2 5,6 8,96 232x104x164
TAYS-3/3,0 3 7,2 11,52 232x104x164
TAYS-3/4,0 4 10 16 232x104x164
TAYS-3/5,5 5,5 13 20,8 232x104x164
TAYS-3/7,5 7,5 16 25,6 297x168x169
M5
TAYS-3/11 11 24 38,5 297x168x169
TAYS-3/15 15 32 51,2 410x220x240
TAYS-3/18,5 18,5 37,5 60 410x220x240
TAYS-3/22 22 44 70,4 410x220x240
TAYS-3/30 30 61 91,5 551x280x237
M6
TAYS-3/37 37 73 110 551x280x300
TAYS-3/45 45 90 135 691x280x300
TAYS-3/55 55 106 159 691x280x300
TAYS-3/75 75 147 221 831x280x300
TAYS-3/90 90 177 266 970x280x336
M8
TAYS-3/110 110 212 318 970x280x336
TAYS-3/132 132 260 390 970x280x336
TAYS-3/160 160 315 473 1310x400x323
TAYS-3/200 200 395 592,5 1310x400x323
Motor Power
KW
Installation
Dimensions
AC Motor Vector
Speed Control
Systems
19
Model
Heavy Duty Usage Values
Connection
ØdMotor Power
KW
Output Set
A
TAY-LIFT-5.5-14 5,5 14 232x104x164
M5
TAY-LIFT-7.5-18 7,5 18 297x168x169
TAY-LIFT-11-23 11 23 297x168x169
TAY-LIFT-15-33 15 33 410x220x240
TAY-LIFT-22-50 22 50 410x220x240
Installation
Dimensions
HxWxD
mm.

TAY-1 C1,5 1FAZ 220V 1,5 kw 25 1,5 mm²
TAY-1 C2,2 1FAZ 220V 2,2 kw 32 2,5 mm²
TAY-3 C0,4 3FAZ 380V 0,37 kw 6 0,75 mm²
TAY-3 C0,75 3FAZ 380V 0,75 kw 6 0,75 mm²
TAY-3 C01,5 3FAZ 380V 1,5 kw 10 0,75 mm²
TAY-3 C02,2 3FAZ 380V 2,2 kw 10 0,75 mm²
TAY-3 C3 3FAZ 380V 3 kw 16 1,5 mm²
TAY-3 C4 3FAZ 380V 4 kw 16 1,5 mm²
TAY-3 C5,5 3FAZ 380V 5,5 kw 20 2,5 mm²
TAY-3 C7,5 3FAZ 380V 7,5 kw 32 4 mm²
TAY-3 C11 3FAZ 380V 11 kw 40 4 mm²
TAY-3 C15 3FAZ 380V 15 kw 50 6 mm²
TAY-3 C18,5 3FAZ 380V 18,5 kw 50 10 mm²
TAY-3 C22 3FAZ 380V 22 kw 63 10 mm²
TAY-P Technical Information
TAY303P2K2 3FAZ 380V 2,2 kw 16 2,5 mm²
TAY303P3K0 3FAZ 380V 3 kw 16 4 mm²
TAY303P4K0 3FAZ 380V 4 kw 20 4 mm²
TAY323P5K5 3FAZ 380V 5,5 kw 25 4 mm²
TAY423P7K5 3FAZ 380V 7,5 kw 32 6 mm²
TAY423P11K0 3FAZ 380V 11 kw 50 6 mm²
TAY523P15K0 3FAZ 380V 15 kw 63 10 mm²
TAY523P15K5 3FAZ 380V 18,5 kw 80 10 mm²
TAY523P22K0 3FAZ 380V 22 kw 80 16 mm²
TAY623P30K0 3FAZ 380V 30 kw 125 25 mm²
TAY623P37K0 3FAZ 380V 37 kw 160 25 mm²
TAY623P45K0 3FAZ 380V 45 kw 160 35 mm²
TAY623P55K0 3FAZ 380V 55 kw 200 35 mm²
TAY623P75K0 3FAZ 380V 75 kw 250 50 mm²
TAY623P90K0 3FAZ 380V 90 kw 315 70 mm²
TAY623P110K0 3FAZ 380V 110 kw 400 70 mm²
TAY623P132K0 3FAZ 380V 132 kw 600 120 mm²
TAY623P160K0 3FAZ 380V 160 kw 600 120 mm²
TAY623P200K0 3FAZ 380V 200 kw 600 150 mm²
TAY-Q Technical Data
Model Code Input Voltage Power Fuse Cable cross
section
Model Code Input Voltage Power Fuse Cable cross